

Under Armour Announces Change Of Class A And Class C Ticker Symbols

BALTIMORE, Nov. 28, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- **Under Armour, Inc. (NYSE: UA, UA.C)** today announced that it will change the ticker symbols of its Class A Common Stock and Class C Common Stock, each listed on the New York Stock Exchange. The ticker symbol for the Company's Class A Common Stock will change from "UA" to "UAA". The ticker symbol for the Company's Class C Common Stock will change from "UA.C" to "UA". The changes will become effective at the start of trading on December 7, 2016.



About Under Armour, Inc.

Under Armour (NYSE: UA, UA.C), the originator of performance footwear, apparel and equipment, revolutionized how athletes across the world dress. Designed to make all athletes better, the brand's innovative products are sold worldwide to athletes at all levels. The Under Armour Connected Fitness™ platform powers the world's largest digital health and fitness community through a suite of applications: UA Record, MapMyFitness, Endomondo and MyFitnessPal. The Under Armour global headquarters is in Baltimore, Maryland. For further information, please visit the Company's website at www.uabiz.com.

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20110127/NE37387LOGO

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/under-armour-announces-change-of-class-a-and-class-c-ticker-symbols-300368197.html

SOURCE Under Armour, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media